
Telangana State Medical Services & Infrastructure Development Corporation (TSMSIDC)

Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned

S.No Project Id Project
Name

Agreeme
nt Date

Completi
on Date
as per Ag
reement

Tech
Sanction
Amount

Value of
work
done

Scheme Stage of
Work

1 124 Upgradati
on of
Existing
PHC
building to
6 Bedds
to 30
beds at V
eepangan
dla in Ma
haboobna
gar
District.

29/02/201
6

28/08/201
7

45000000 25480000 NABARD
XIX

Not
Started

2 133 Constructi
on of
CHC
building at
Khillagha
npur in M
ahaboobn
agar
District.

01/01/197
0

01/01/197
0

58000000 11661000 TSVVP
works

Not
Started

3 135 Constructi
on of
Building
for
Primary
Health
Centre at 
Veepanga
ndla in M
ahaboobn
agar
District.

29/06/201
3

28/03/201
4

6850000 5313466 NRHM Not
Started

4 183 Constructi
on of Sub-
Register
office
building at
Atmakur
in Mahab
oobnagar
District

01/01/197
0

01/01/197
0

6300000 Stamps &
Registrati
on

5 190 Constructi
on of New

04/05/201
5

03/05/201
6

28500000 13920242 Higher
Education
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Academic
Block at
KDR GPT
at Wanap
arthy in M
ahaboobn
agar
District.

6 191 Constructi
on of
Seeds
Storage
Godown
at
Marrikunt
a (V) in M
ahaboobn
agar
District.

26/09/201
3

25/03/201
4

15200000 8699000 AP State
Skill Deve
lopment C
orporation

7 627 COnstruct
ion of
Primary
Health
Centre at 
Veepanga
ndla, in M
ahaboobn
agar
DIstrict

29/02/201
6

23/02/201
8

6850000 20962000 NABARD
XX

8 1442 Constn, of
labour
room at
PHC
Pebbair

16/02/201
7

15/03/201
7

1750000 1311000 NHM
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