S.No	Project Id	Project Name	Agreeme nt Date	Completi on Date as per Ag reement	Tech Sanction Amount	Value of work done	Scheme	Stage of Work
1	124	Upgradati on of Existing PHC building to 6 Bedds to 30 beds at V eepangan dla in Ma haboobna gar District.	29/02/201 6	28/08/201 7	4500000	25480000	NABARD XIX	Not Started
2	133	Constructi on of CHC building at Khillagha npur in M ahaboobn agar District.	0	01/01/197 0	5800000	11661000	TSVVP works	Not Started
3	135	Constructi on of Building for Primary Health Centre at Veepanga ndla in M ahaboobn agar District.	29/06/201 3	28/03/201 4	6850000	5313466	NRHM	Not Started
4	183	Constructi on of Sub- Register office building at Atmakur in Mahab oobnagar District	01/01/197 0	01/01/197 0	6300000		Stamps & Registrati on	
5	190	Constructi on of New		03/05/201 6	28500000	13920242	Higher Education	1/2

## **Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned**

		Academic Block at KDR GPT at Wanap arthy in M ahaboobn agar District.						
6	191	Constructi on of Seeds Storage Godown at Marrikunt a (V) in M ahaboobn agar District.	26/09/201 3	25/03/201 4	15200000	8699000	AP State Skill Deve lopment C orporation	
7	627	COnstruct ion of Primary Health Centre at Veepanga ndla, in M ahaboobn agar DIstrict	29/02/201 6	23/02/201 8	6850000	20962000	NABARD XX	
8	1442	Constn, of labour room at PHC Pebbair	16/02/201 7	15/03/201 7	1750000	1311000	NHM	